Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District		F C 102
Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
	ergy, Minerals and Natural Resources	May 27, 2004 WELL API NO
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 . District II		WELL API NO 30-025-40428
1301 W Grand Ave, Artesia, NM 8828ECE	L CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease
District III REVE	V South St. Francis Dr.	FED STATE FEE
1000 Rio Biazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1000 Rio Biazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 <u>District IV</u> 1220 S St Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM MAY 01 27505	2012	
87505		
SUNDRY NOODS NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH		Red Bull 31 State
PROPOSALS)		8. Well Number
	II Other	4H -
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number
Devon Energy Production Company, LP		6137
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat
20 North Broadway Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102-8260 (405) 552-4524		96341 Cinta Rojo, Delaware
4. Well Location		
Unit Letter A 315 feet from t	he N line and 375 feet from the 3S Range 35E NMPI	E line
Section 31 Township 2.	3S Range 35E NMP	M Lea County New Mexico
11. El	evation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc	c)
	n/a	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application] or Closure		
Pit typeDepth to Groundwater		istance from nearest surface water
		Construction Material
		Demonstrate Others Data
12. Check Appropri	riate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice	e, Report of Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENT	ION TO SU	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK D		
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULT		NT JOB 🗌
PULL OR ALTER CASING U MULT OTHER.		NT JOB
OTHER.	IPLE COMPL CASING/CEME	
OTHER.	IPLE COMPL CASING/CEME OTHER erations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, a	Ind give pertinent dates, including estimated date
OTHER. 13. Describe proposed or completed oper of starting any proposed work) SE	IPLE COMPL CASING/CEME OTHER erations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, a	
OTHER.	IPLE COMPL CASING/CEME OTHER erations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, a	Ind give pertinent dates, including estimated date

x*

Devon Energy Production Co, LP respectfully requests the surface casing to be set at ~1460'. A DV tool and packer will be set above loss zone at ~ 1000'. A two stage cement job will be performed to ensure cement circulation to surface.

ς.

•• •

Thank you

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief I further certify that any pit or below grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines [], a general permit [] or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan [].	-
SIGNATURE: MORALE AGAINTONTILE Regulatory Analyst DATE: 5/1/2	
	-
Type or print name Melanie Crawford E-mail address h Melanie.Crawford@dvn.com Telephone No. (405) 552-4524	
For State Use Only	
APPROVED BY THE STATE DATE 5-1-20	, ,
Conditions of Approval (if any)	
MAY 0:1 2012	

÷